10/17/2022

1:39:27 PM
1:39:32 PM
1:48:19 PM
1:48:40 PM
2:00:47 PM
2:24:40 PM
2:26:11 PM

VVVVYVYY

Start Recording
Stop Recording
Start Recording
Pause

Resume

Pause

Stop Recording

Instructions:

Download this file

Open with PDF Reader

Click any green "Play" icon

If security setting prompts,
select "Trust" or "Enable" this file

bl e

Page 1




	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 


