10/17/2022

1:39:27 PM	Start Recording
1:39:32 PM	Stop Recording
1:48:19 PM	Start Recording
1:48:40 PM	Pause
2:00:47 PM	Resume
2:24:40 PM	Pause
2:26:11 PM	Stop Recording

Instructions:

- 1. Download this file
- 2. Open with PDF Reader
- Click any green "Play" icon
 If security setting prompts, select "Trust" or "Enable" this file